dLNeTr LNCTF

GROUPOf CGLLESES

LAKSHMI NARAIN EULLEGE OF TECHNULDGY EXCELLENCE, BHOPAL

Ref No./LNCTE/ARC/2018-19/ 52 2~ Dated: 28/07/2018

In view of direction of the Honorable Supreme‘Court, UGC, MP State Technical University (RGPV) and
management of LNCT Group of colleges, the Anti-Ragging Committee of Lakshmi Narain College of
Technology Excellence, Bhopal is hereby constituted for the session 2018-19. Committee comprises of
the members nominated in Table No.1 (Teaching Staff), Table No.2 (Non-Teaching Staff), and Table

No.3 (Admin office & Library Staff).
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LAKSHMI NARAIN COLLEGE OF TEGHNULUGY EXCELLENCE, BHOPAL

Anti-Ragging Committee (ARC) Teaching (2018-2019)
(Table No.1)
S.No Name of Faculty Deptt. | Mobile No Residential Address E-Mail ID
1 | Dr.Pratibha Sharma Chem | 8223990710 | Bagmugaliya,Bhopal hodchemincte@Inct.ac.in
2 | Dr. Sushma Jat Matgs | 9826947677 | Ayodhya By-Pass, Bhopal hodmathsincte@Inct.ac.in
3 | Dr. Manindra Trihotri Phy | 8989588781 | Aradhna Nagar Kotra hodphylncte@Inct.ac.in
4 | Dr. Mukul Shrivastava ECE | 9926621375 | chunna Bhatti Bhopal hodecelncte@Inct.ac.in
5 | Dr. Shivi Chaturvedi ECE | 7770821853 | Nehru Nagar, Bhopal shivic@Inct.ac.in
6 | Dr. Pratibha Devi ECE | 7389393612 | Siddharth Lake City, Bhopal prathibad@inct.ac.in
7 | Prof. Rakesh Agarwal ECE | 9425648182 | Shahpura Colony, Bhopal rakesha@Inct.ac.in
8 | Prof.Abhinav Bhargava ECE | 8109030813 | Kalpna Nagar Bhopal abhinavb@Inct.ac.in
9 | Prof.Rajdeep Shrivastava ECE | 8358982725 | 80 Feet Road, Bhopal rajdeeps@Inct.ac.in
10 | Prof.Rohit K Rathor ECE | 9111717684 | Bawariya Kala Bhopal rohitr@Inct.ac.in
11 | ProfMs. Neeta Sharma ECE | 9522555200 | Ayodhya Bypass, Bhopal neetas@inct.ac.in
12 | Dr. Sachin Tiwari EX | 9926706449 | Berasia Road Bhopal hodexIncte@Inct.ac.in
13 | Prof.Sudeshna Ghosh EX | 9893365922 | Khajuri Kalan, Bhopal sudeshnag@Inct.ac.in
14 | Prof.Priyank Nema EX | 9685687277 | Ibrahimpura, Bhopal priyankn@Inct.ac.in
15 | Prof.Priti Shankar Chatterjee EX | 9755708381 | Arera Colony Bhopal pritisc@Inct.ac.in
16 | Prof. Ashwin Kumar ME | 9630205004 | Ahilya Tiraha, Sahapura, ashwinb@Inct.ac.in
17 | Prof.Josy George ME | 9826700740 | Ayodhya Bypass, Bhopal josyg@Inct.ac.in
18 | Prof.Sachin Kumar Khare ME | 9589993799 | Ayodhya Bypass Bhopal. sachink@Inct.ac.in
19 | Prof.Mukesh Sahu ME | 8827612812 | Indrapuri, Bhopal mukeshs@Inct.ac.in
20 | Prof.Haider Ali Naqvi ME | 9039252419 | Aish Bagh, Bhopal haidera@Inct.ac.in
21 | Prof.Pushkal Badoniya ME | 9754340943 | Ambedkar Nagar, Bhopal pushkalb@Inct.ac.in
22 | Prof.Anil Singh ME | 9200448736 | Awadhpuri, Bhopal anilsingh@Inct.ac.in
23 | Dr. Rachana Dubey CSE | 8989263073 shivaji nagar Bhopal rachnad@Inct.ac.in
24 | Prof.Sitaram patel CSE | 9179179017 | Awadhpuri Bhopal sitaramp@Inct.ac.in
25 | Prof. Megha Jain CSE | 9584741441 | Aadharshila Bhopal - meghaj@Inct.ac.in
26 | Prof. Ruchi Jain CSE | 8982328393 | Lalghati Bhopal ruchij@Inct.ac.in
27 | Prof.Ankita Hundet CSE | 8989518928 | Durga Nagar Vidisha ankitah@Inct.ac.in -
28 | Prof.Harendra Singh ashoka garden bhopal hareendras@Inct.ac.in
29 | Prof. Akhilesh Singh LNCT main Campus Bhopal akhileshs@Inct.ac.in
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30 | Dr. Shiv Kumar Sahu CSE | 9669981618 | Ayodhya Bypass Road, Bhopal | shivks@Inct.ac.in

31 | Prof. Garima Jain CSE | 7999724261 | Ahmedpur road Vidisha garimaj@Inct.ac.in

32 | Prof. Prashant Shrivastava CSE | 9981428833 | Jinsi Bogda Pul Bhopal prashants@Inct.ac.in
33 | Prof. Priyanka Gupta CSE | 7974628579 | LIG 159 Sonagiri, Bhopal priyankag@Inct.ac.in
34 | Prof. Ramraj Dangi CSE | 9691650660 | Durga Nagar Vidisha ramrajd@Inct.ac.in

35 | Prof. Ashish Chaturvedi CSE | 9753657456 | Patel Nagar, Bhopal ashishc@Inct.ac.in

36 | Prof. Rajiv Singh Parihar CE | 9425302794 | Barkhera Pathani, Bhopal hodce@Incte.ac.in

37 | Prof. Krishnakant Kushvah CE | 7898519267 | Airport Road krishakantk@Inct.ac.in
38 | Prof.Veena Mandlekar CE | 8109792529 | Barkhera Gatre, Bhopal vinam@Incte.ac.in
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LAKSHMI NARAIN COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY EXCELLENCE, BHOPAL

Anti-Ragging Committee (ARC) Non-Teaching (2018-2019)

(Table No.2)
S.No Name of Faculty Deptt. | Mobile No Residential Address E-Mail ID
1 Sanjay Gorane ECE | 7566017351 | Jahangirabad, Bhopal sanjayg@Inct.ac.in
2 | Vinod kewat ECE | 7898944225 | Raisen Road , Bhopal vinodk@Inct.ac.in
3 | Vinod kapse EX | 7898835431 | Ashoka Garden, Bhopal vinodkapse@Inct.ac.in
4 Hari Shankar Sahu ME | 8871672379 | Govindpura, Bhopal harishankars@Inct.ac.in
5 | Kamlesh Sahu ME | 8319638052 | Asharam Nagar, Laharpur, Bhopal | skamleshs@Inct.ac.in
6 | Shyam Kumar Vandewar | ME | 9589852559 | Anand Nagar, Bhopal shyamkumarv@Inct.ac.in
7 | Shiv Deen Ahirwar ME | 8827725449 | Bijali Colony, Anand Nagar, Bhopal | shivdeen@Inct.ac.in
8 | Shubham Singh Thakur ME | 7049440357 | Adampur Chhavani, Bhopal Shubhamsinght@Inct.ac.in
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LAKSHMI NARAIN BULI.EGE OF TEGHNULUBY EXCELLENCE, BHOPAL

Anti-Ragging Committee (ARC) Admin office & Library Staff (2018-2019)

(Table No.%)
S.No Name of Faculty Deptt. Mobile No Residential Address E-Mail ID
1 | Akash Khare Librarian 9893461597 | Patel Nagar Bhopal akashk@Inct.ac.in
2 | Ajay Vaidya 0.S 9424473628 | LNCT Campus, Bhopal ajayv@Inct.ac.in
3 | Akhilesh Kumar Jain Accountant | 7509062434 | LNCT Campus, Bhopal akhileshj@Inct.ac.in
4 | Prakash Debnath Accountant | 8602144606 | LNCT Campus, Bhopal prakashd@Inct.ac.in
5 | Rahul Dhakad Librarian 7047859704 | Ashoka Garden, Bhopal rahuld@Inct.ac.in
¢ | DeokiNandan Sarathe | Admin. Office | 7389551752 | Adhampur Chawani Bhopal deokins@Inct.ac.in
7 | Tukkaram Sarathe Librarian 9685068018 | Adhampur Chawani Rathan | tukkarams@Inct.ac.in
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